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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 BEITONE Lionel

Pass 27 1:14.576 1 1:14.576 *

Pass 43 2:19.158 2 1:04.582 *

Pass 58 3:25.989 3 1:06.831

Pass 71 4:29.177 4 1:03.188 *

Pass 85 5:33.159 5 1:03.982

Pass 98 6:35.847 6 1:02.688 *

Pass 110 7:39.297 7 1:03.450

Pass 123 8:42.272 8 1:02.975

Pass 137 9:44.889 9 1:02.617 *

Pass 150 10:47.804 10 1:02.915

Pass 164 11:51.643 11 1:03.839

Pass 176 12:55.109 12 1:03.466

Pass 189 13:57.659 13 1:02.550 *

Pass 203 15:00.293 14 1:02.634

Pass 215 16:03.490 15 1:03.197

No 2 CONAN Yannick

Pass 24 1:13.536 1 1:13.536 *

Pass 40 2:18.485 2 1:04.949 *

Pass 55 3:23.209 3 1:04.724 *

Pass 68 4:28.308 4 1:05.099

Pass 82 5:30.917 5 1:02.609 *

Pass 97 6:34.313 6 1:03.396

Pass 109 7:39.174 7 1:04.861

Pass 124 8:42.623 8 1:03.449

Pass 138 9:45.310 9 1:02.687

Pass 151 10:48.106 10 1:02.796

Pass 163 11:51.384 11 1:03.278

Pass 175 12:54.460 12 1:03.076

Pass 188 13:56.964 13 1:02.504 *

Pass 201 14:59.749 14 1:02.785

Pass 214 16:02.748 15 1:02.999

No 3 VAUGELADE Jean-Pierre

Pass 20 1:11.366 1 1:11.366 *

Pass 37 2:15.908 2 1:04.542 *

Pass 52 3:19.844 3 1:03.936 *

Pass 66 4:24.163 4 1:04.319

Pass 80 5:28.578 5 1:04.415

Pass 95 6:33.379 6 1:04.801

Pass 111 7:39.492 7 1:06.113

Pass 125 8:44.896 8 1:05.404

Pass 140 9:49.916 9 1:05.020

Pass 154 10:55.583 10 1:05.667

Pass 167 12:00.514 11 1:04.931

Pass 180 13:04.892 12 1:04.378

Pass 193 14:09.005 13 1:04.113

Pass 207 15:13.358 14 1:04.353

Pass 219 16:17.435 15 1:04.077

No 4 THOMAS Thierry

Pass 32 1:18.374 1 1:18.374 *

Pass 48 2:25.861 2 1:07.487 *

Pass 63 3:33.745 3 1:07.884

Pass 76 4:41.776 4 1:08.031

Pass 90 5:50.767 5 1:08.991

Pass 104 7:00.286 6 1:09.519

Pass 119 8:08.902 7 1:08.616

Pass 133 9:18.159 8 1:09.257

Pass 146 10:26.604 9 1:08.445

Pass 160 11:35.570 10 1:08.966

Pass 173 12:43.936 11 1:08.366

Pass 187 13:51.853 12 1:07.917

Pass 202 15:00.020 13 1:08.167

Pass 216 16:08.897 14 1:08.877

No 6 LEVEAU Maxime

Pass 28 1:14.835 1 1:14.835 *

Pass 41 2:18.873 2 1:04.038 *

Pass 57 3:24.731 3 1:05.858

Pass 70 4:28.792 4 1:04.061

Pass 83 5:31.573 5 1:02.781 *

Pass 96 6:33.798 6 1:02.225 *

Pass 108 7:36.958 7 1:03.160

Pass 122 8:38.787 8 1:01.829 **

Pass 136 9:40.704 9 1:01.917

Pass 149 10:42.608 10 1:01.904

Pass 161 11:44.801 11 1:02.193

Pass 174 12:46.768 12 1:01.967

Pass 186 13:49.633 13 1:02.865

Pass 200 14:51.728 14 1:02.095

Pass 213 15:53.788 15 1:02.060

No 7 JUYON Pierre

Pass 23 1:13.438 1 1:13.438 *

Pass 39 2:18.105 2 1:04.667 *

Pass 53 3:22.718 3 1:04.613 *

Pass 67 4:26.094 4 1:03.376 *

Pass 81 5:29.635 5 1:03.541

Pass 94 6:33.378 6 1:03.743

Pass 112 7:40.521 7 1:07.143

In 130 8:58.849 8 1:18.328

In 197 14:28.009 9 5:29.160

No 8 MOTARD Laurent

Pass 26 1:14.009 1 1:14.009 *

Pass 42 2:18.916 2 1:04.907 *

In 62 3:31.967 3 1:13.051

No 19 ESPINASSE Loic

Pass 19 1:10.246 1 1:10.246 *

Pass 35 2:12.475 2 1:02.229 *

Pass 51 3:14.683 3 1:02.208 *

Pass 65 4:17.405 4 1:02.722

Pass 79 5:19.957 5 1:02.552

Pass 93 6:22.554 6 1:02.597

Pass 107 7:24.939 7 1:02.385

Pass 121 8:27.242 8 1:02.303

Pass 135 9:29.904 9 1:02.662

Pass 147 10:32.131 10 1:02.227
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No 19 ESPINASSE Loic

Pass 159 11:34.896 11 1:02.765

Pass 172 12:36.672 12 1:01.776 *

Pass 185 13:38.941 13 1:02.269

Pass 198 14:41.637 14 1:02.696

Pass 211 15:43.829 15 1:02.192

No 20 THOMAS Marie

Pass 31 1:17.436 1 1:17.436 *

Pass 46 2:22.939 2 1:05.503 *

Pass 59 3:27.332 3 1:04.393 *

Pass 73 4:32.680 4 1:05.348

Pass 87 5:38.701 5 1:06.021

Pass 101 6:45.092 6 1:06.391

Pass 115 7:50.892 7 1:05.800

Pass 129 8:56.985 8 1:06.093

Pass 143 10:02.263 9 1:05.278

Pass 156 11:06.863 10 1:04.600

Pass 168 12:10.727 11 1:03.864 *

Pass 182 13:15.935 12 1:05.208

Pass 195 14:20.038 13 1:04.103

Pass 209 15:24.943 14 1:04.905

Pass 222 16:29.403 15 1:04.460

No 21 HUSSON Guillaume

Pass 22 1:13.086 1 1:13.086 *

Pass 38 2:17.923 2 1:04.837 *

Pass 54 3:22.988 3 1:05.065

Pass 69 4:28.476 4 1:05.488

Pass 84 5:33.043 5 1:04.567 *

Pass 99 6:37.396 6 1:04.353 *

Pass 113 7:41.761 7 1:04.365

Pass 126 8:46.049 8 1:04.288 *

Pass 139 9:49.902 9 1:03.853 *

Pass 152 10:53.454 10 1:03.552 *

Pass 165 11:57.589 11 1:04.135

Pass 178 13:01.648 12 1:04.059

Pass 191 14:05.772 13 1:04.124

Pass 204 15:09.712 14 1:03.940

Pass 217 16:14.312 15 1:04.600

No 30 RABUSSEAU Jérome

Pass 25 1:14.001 1 1:14.001 *

Pass 44 2:19.436 2 1:05.435 *

Pass 56 3:24.416 3 1:04.980 *

Pass 72 4:29.294 4 1:04.878 *

Pass 86 5:33.856 5 1:04.562 *

Pass 100 6:37.887 6 1:04.031 *

Pass 114 7:42.224 7 1:04.337

Pass 127 8:46.771 8 1:04.547

Pass 141 9:50.556 9 1:03.785 *

Pass 153 10:54.252 10 1:03.696 *

Pass 166 11:57.937 11 1:03.685 *

Pass 179 13:02.310 12 1:04.373

Pass 192 14:06.211 13 1:03.901

Pass 205 15:10.462 14 1:04.251

Pass 218 16:14.818 15 1:04.356

No 53 BAYLE Guillaume

Pass 30 1:17.297 1 1:17.297 *

Pass 47 2:23.533 2 1:06.236 *

Pass 61 3:29.956 3 1:06.423

Pass 75 4:36.479 4 1:06.523

Pass 89 5:42.569 5 1:06.090 *

Pass 103 6:48.890 6 1:06.321

Pass 117 7:55.303 7 1:06.413

Pass 131 9:02.403 8 1:07.100

Pass 145 10:09.191 9 1:06.788

Pass 158 11:17.170 10 1:07.979

Pass 171 12:24.772 11 1:07.602

Pass 184 13:32.231 12 1:07.459

Pass 199 14:41.938 13 1:09.707

Pass 212 15:50.439 14 1:08.501

No 71 BAURET Francois

Pass 29 1:16.701 1 1:16.701 *

Pass 45 2:22.833 2 1:06.132 *

Pass 60 3:29.196 3 1:06.363

Pass 74 4:34.721 4 1:05.525 *

Pass 88 5:40.074 5 1:05.353 *

Pass 102 6:45.583 6 1:05.509

Pass 116 7:51.146 7 1:05.563

Pass 128 8:56.587 8 1:05.441

Pass 142 10:01.509 9 1:04.922 *

Pass 155 11:06.428 10 1:04.919 *

Pass 169 12:11.396 11 1:04.968

Pass 183 13:17.178 12 1:05.782

Pass 196 14:22.186 13 1:05.008

Pass 210 15:27.244 14 1:05.058

Pass 223 16:32.955 15 1:05.711

No 73 VITE Christian

No 76 MELLADO Nicolas

Pass 33 1:20.802 1 1:20.802 *

Pass 49 2:31.154 2 1:10.352 *

Pass 64 3:40.853 3 1:09.699 *

Pass 77 4:51.043 4 1:10.190

Pass 92 6:00.540 5 1:09.497 *

Pass 106 7:10.008 6 1:09.468 *

Pass 120 8:18.569 7 1:08.561 *

Pass 134 9:26.910 8 1:08.341 *

Pass 148 10:36.507 9 1:09.597

Pass 162 11:46.989 10 1:10.482

Pass 177 12:55.849 11 1:08.860

Pass 190 14:04.668 12 1:08.819

Pass 206 15:12.798 13 1:08.130 *

Pass 221 16:21.715 14 1:08.917

No 82 DURET Maxime

Pass 18 1:09.180 1 1:09.180 **

Pass 34 2:11.345 2 1:02.165 *

Pass 50 3:13.232 3 1:01.887 *
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No 82 DURET Maxime

Pass 78 4:56.104 4 1:42.872

Pass 91 6:00.220 5 1:04.116

Pass 105 7:02.723 6 1:02.503

Pass 118 8:04.902 7 1:02.179

Pass 132 9:06.905 8 1:02.003

Pass 144 10:09.049 9 1:02.144

Pass 157 11:10.795 10 1:01.746 **

Pass 170 12:12.701 11 1:01.906

Pass 181 13:14.740 12 1:02.039

Pass 194 14:16.330 13 1:01.590 *

Pass 208 15:18.024 14 1:01.694

Pass 220 16:20.975 15 1:02.951

No 99 LEPINE Adrien

Pass 21 1:11.482 1 1:11.482 *

In 36 2:15.567 2 1:04.085


